
NFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

10 vs Detroit 20 19 at Minnesota 12 3 vs Los Angeles (N) 6

21 at Baltimore 32 0 vs Philadelphia 15 29 vs Tampa Bay 42

17 vs Carolina 36 16 at Indianapolis 13 36 at Arizona 17

14 vs Seattle 26 7 vs Tennessee 13 27 at Houston 29

10 at Cincinnati 16 6 at Houston 36 24 vs Jacksonville 10

13 vs Atlanta 27 27 at Arizona 13 10 at Tampa Bay 27

20 at New York (N) 27 20 vs Los Angeles (N) 35 13 at San Francisco 42

13 at New Orleans 17 6 vs Seattle 45 6 vs Tennessee 34

28 vs San Francisco 23 27 at New Orleans 30 6 at Green Bay 27

13 at Tampa Bay 45 3 at Carolina 32 32 vs Atlanta 3

22 at San Francisco 45 33 vs Tampa Bay 39 3 at New Orleans 48

16 vs Los Angeles (N) 23 17 vs New Orleans 48 28 vs Washington 21

15 vs Pittsburgh 20 20 vs Carolina 16 16 at Atlanta 20

31 vs Cleveland 34 3 at San Francisco 31 30 vs Seattle 24

3 at Seattle 29 9 vs Jacksonville 13 7 at Indianapolis 55

10 at Los Angeles (N) 22 17 at Tampa Bay 26 3 vs New Orleans 33

256 442 230 417 273 438

13 vs Green Bay 16 28 vs New York (N) 3 20 at Arizona 10

34 at Denver 28 19 at Washington 37 23 vs Los Angeles (A) 26

20 at Washington 23 29 vs Miami 10 21 at Philadelphia 44

7 vs Minnesota 41 13 at New Orleans 30 23 vs Kansas City 27

17 at Oakland 13 10 vs Green Bay 47 19 at Green Bay 27

7 vs New Orleans 31 23 at New York (A) 17 17 vs Minnesota 51

22 vs Los Angeles (A) 27 31 vs Philadelphia 21 16 vs New York (N) 33

17 at Philadelphia 20 45 at New York (N) 14 3 at Oakland 9

13 vs Detroit 17 23 vs Minnesota 17 17 at Chicago 13

0 at Los Angeles (N) 17 26 at Detroit 10 10 vs Dallas 26

14 vs New York (N) 13 20 at New England 24 27 at Washington 23

20 at Detroit 17 17 vs Buffalo 16 17 vs Chicago 20

13 vs Dallas 20 20 at Chicago 13 13 at Minnesota 29

20 at Green Bay 6 27 vs Los Angeles (N) 34 16 vs Tampa Bay 41

13 vs Kansas City 24 38 at Philadelphia 0 10 at Denver 49

28 at Minnesota 16 48 vs Washington 24 17 vs Green Bay 45

258 329 417 317 269 473

Carolina Panthers (5-11-0)

Chicago Bears (6-10-0) Dallas Cowboys (11-5-0) Detroit Lions (3-13-0)

Arizona Cardinals (1-15-0) Atlanta Falcons (4-12-0)



16 at Chicago 13 6 at Carolina 3 12 vs Atlanta 19

28 vs Minnesota 34 24 vs New Orleans 16 34 at Green Bay 28

24 vs Denver 16 43 at Cleveland 17 30 vs Oakland 7

10 vs Philadelphia 20 38 vs Tampa Bay 17 41 at Chicago 7

47 at Dallas 10 26 at Seattle 27 50 at New York (N) 10

27 vs Detroit 19 24 vs San Francisco 31 9 vs Philadelphia 19

24 vs Oakland 37 35 at Atlanta 20 51 at Detroit 17

19 at Kansas City 20 19 vs Cincinnati 13 17 vs Washington 23

30 at Los Angeles (A) 10 37 at Pittsburgh 10 19 at Kansas City 30

27 vs Carolina 6 17 vs Chicago 0 17 at Dallas 23

6 at San Francisco 20 41 vs Baltimore 34 24 vs Denver 0

31 at New York (N) 24 23 at Arizona 16 25 at Seattle 24

40 vs  Washington 6 34 vs Seattle 21 29 vs Detroit 13

6 vs Chicago 20 34 at Dallas 27 30 at Los Angeles (A) 16

20 at Minnesota 10 37 at San Francisco 13 10 vs Green Bay 20

45 at Detroit 17 22 vs Arizona 10 16 vs Chicago 28

400 282 460 275 414 284

32 vs Houston * 26 3 at Dallas 28 21 vs Washington * 27

16 at Los Angeles (N) 24 21 vs Buffalo 41 15 at Atlanta 0

20 at Seattle 14 23 at Tampa Bay 30 44 vs Detroit 21

30 vs Dallas 13 14 vs Washington 19 20 at Green Bay 10

33 vs Tampa Bay 3 10 vs Minnesota 50 16 vs New York (A) 13

28 at Jacksonville 6 14 at New England 29 19 at Minnesota 9

31 at Chicago 7 27 vs Arizona 20 21 at Dallas 31

17 vs Arizona 13 33 at Detroit 16 26 at Buffalo 27

30 vs Atlanta 27 14 vs Dallas 45 20 vs Chicago 17

38 at Tampa Bay 20 27 at New York (A) 17 9 vs New England 17

48 vs Carolina 3 13 at Chicago 14 16 vs Seattle 24

48 at Atlanta 17 24 vs Green Bay 31 44 at Miami 9

17 vs San Francisco 22 21 at Philadelphia 27 27 vs New York (N) 21

31 vs Indianapolis 30 42 vs Miami 31 35 at Washington 7

14 at Tennessee 38 30 at Washington 24 0 vs Dallas 38

33 at Carolina 3 7 vs Philadelphia 23 23 at New York (N) 7

466 266 323 445 356 278

Minnesota Vikings (9-7-0)

New Orleans Saints (13-3-0) New York Giants (5-11-0) Philadelphia Eagles (10-6-0)

Green Bay Packers (10-6-0) Los Angeles Rams (14-2-0)



37 at Tampa Bay 23 38 vs Cincinnati 13 23 vs San Francisco 37

31 at Cincinnati 20 25 at Pittsburgh 7 42 at Carolina 29

26 vs Pittsburgh 10 14 vs New Orleans 20 30 vs New York (N) 23

38 vs Cleveland 21 26 at Arizona 14 17 at Los Angeles (N) 38

31 at Los Angeles (N) 24 27 vs Los Angeles (N) 26 3 at New Orleans 33

34 at Washington 10 31 at Cleveland 24 27 vs Carolina 10

42 vs Carolina 13 29 vs Baltimore 27 13 at Tennessee 41

23 at Arizona 28 45 at Atlanta 6 37 at Seattle 27

16 vs Seattle 34 27 vs Tampa Bay 37 45 vs Arizona 13

45 vs Arizona 22 34 at San Francisco 16 20 vs New Orleans 38

20 vs Green Bay 6 24 at Philadelphia 16 39 at Atlanta 33

23 at Baltimore 19 24 vs Minnesota 25 51 at Jacksonville 20

22 at New Orleans 17 21 at Los Angeles (N) 34 20 vs Indianapolis 33

31 vs Atlanta 3 24 at Carolina 30 41 at Detroit 16

13 vs Los Angeles (N) 37 29 vs Arizona 3 45 vs Houston 21

24 at Seattle 22 22 vs San Francisco 24 26 vs Atlanta 17

456 309 440 322 479 429

27 at Philadelphia * 21

37 vs Dallas 19

23 vs Chicago 20

19 at New York (N) 14

10 vs New England 19

18 at Miami 16

10 vs San Francisco 34

23 at Minnesota 17

10 at Buffalo 34

17 vs New York (A) 20

23 vs Detroit 27

21 at Carolina 28

6 at Green Bay 40

7 vs Philadelphia 35

24 vs New York (N) 30

24 at Dallas 48

299 422

Tampa Bay Buccaneers (10-6-0)San Francisco 49ers (13-3-0) Seattle Seahawks (10-6-0)

Washington Redskins (6-10-0)


